
UNIT TEST 1 TIMETABLE SESSION : 2025-26
DATE DAY I,II III,IV V

9.7.25 Wednesday EVS ENGLISH LANGUAGE ENGLISH LANGUAGE

10.7.25 Thursday MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS

11.7.25 Friday 2ND LANGUAGE 2ND LANGUAGE 2ND LANGUAGE

14.7.25 Monday

15.7.25 Tuesday ENGLISH LITERATURE ENGLISH LITERATURE ENGLISH LITERATURE

16.7.25 Wednesday COMPUTER SST SST

17.7.25 Thursday ENGLISH LANGUAGE SCIENCE SCIENCE

18.7.25 Friday COMPUTER - ACTIVITY COMPUTER COMPUTER

21.7.25 Monday EVS - ACTIVITY SCIENCE - ACTIVITY 3RD LANGUAGE

22.7.25 Tuesday ENGLISH LANGUAGE ACTIVITY ENGLISH LANGUAGE AURAL ENGLISH LANGUAGE AURAL

23.7.25  Wednesday 2ND LANGUAGE - ACTIVITY 2ND LANGUAGE - ACTIVITY 2ND LANGUAGE - ACTIVITY

24.7.25 Thursday MATHEMATICS ACTIVITY MATHEMATICS ACTIVITY MATHEMATICS ACTIVITY

OTHER IMPORTANT DATES FOR INTERNAL ASSESSMENT

SUBJECT DATE I,II III-V

2ND LANGUAGE (H/B) 8.8.25 SPELLING

25.8.25, 26.8.25, 27.8.25 ORAL TEST ORAL TEST

ENGLISH 22.7.25 GRAMMAR ACTIVITY AURAL

4.8.25 ILLUSTRATED DICTIONARY ACRONYM ACTIVITY [III], PROCESS WRITING [IV], DIARY ENTRY [V]

5.8.25, 6.8.25, 7.8.25 RECITATION RECITATION

8.8.25 ENGLISH LITERATURE ACTIVITY

MATHEMATICS 29.8.25

28/7/25 - 8/8/25 READING AND HANDWRITING 

3RD LANGUAGE (H/B) 11/8/25 - 30/8/25 ACTIVITY

[ONLY FOR CLASS V]

I-V

MENTAL MATHEMATICS

NO EXAM 


